
CLASS 22-01 All Classes are scheduled from 1800-2200 unless otherwise noted.

DATE SUBJECT Skills Update
Refresher 

required
HOURS

Saturday, August 20, 2022 Entrance Physical Test (MCC track) R 2 Street/Bratu

Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Orientation/History Principals of Law 

Enforcement/Criminal Justice System
R 4 Street 

Thursday, September 8, 2022  Ethics/Moral Issues 4 Bratu

Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Report Writing, Note Taking& Case 

Preparation
R 4 Bratu

Thursday, September 15, 2022
Report Writing, Note Taking& Case 

Preparation
4 Bratu

Tuesday, September 20, 2022   Rules of the Road S 4 Crain

Thursday, September 22, 2022 Rules of the Road/Traffic Control S 4 Crain

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Stop & Approach 4 Larkin

Thursday, September 29, 2022  Stop & Approach 4 Larkin

Tuesday, October 4, 2022  Stop & Approach 4 Larkin

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Miss. Code S R 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Miss. Code S R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Civil Liability S R 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Civil Liability / Constitutional Law/ 

Codes
S R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, October 20, 2022 Miss. Code Search & Seizure S R 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Miss. Code Search & seizure S R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, October 27, 2022 No class

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Constitutional Law/Codes Law of Arrest S R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, November 3, 2022 Evidence/Search & Seizure 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Miss. Juvenile Law S R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, November 10, 2022 Evidence/Search & Seizure 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Use of Force-- Law R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, November 17, 2022
Courtroom, Procedures and 

Demeanor/Rules of Evidence
R 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Thanksgiving break

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving break

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 CourtroomTestimony/Mock Trial R 4 Chandlee

Thursday, December 1, 2022 Constitutional Law/Codes S 4 Chandlee

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Crash Investigation R 4 Crain
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Thursday, December 8, 2022 Crash Investigation R 4 Crain

Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Service of Process/Crime Prevention / 

Cultural Awareness/Communications 
R 4 Robinson

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Hazardous Material 4 Robinson

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Christmas Break

Thursday, December 22, 2022 Christmas Break

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Christmas Break

Thursday, December 29, 2022 Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Dui Law, Detection, Field Sobriety R 4 Crain

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Dui Law, Detection, Field Sobriety R 4 Crain

Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Dui Law, Detection, Field 

Sobriety/Traffic Direction and Control
R 4 Crain

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Principals of Criminal Investigation R 4 Bratu

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Principals of Criminal Investigation 4 Bratu

Thursday, January 19, 2023 Crime Scene Processing R 4 Bratu

Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Motor Vehicle 

Theft/Fingerprinting/Photography
R 4 Bratu

Thursday, January 26, 2023 Interviewing Techniques and Skills 4 Bratu

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Gang Enforcement 4 Robinson

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Bias Based Profiling R 4 Robinson

Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Civil Complaints and Service Calls/ 

Handling Animals
R 4 Robinson

Thursday, February 9, 2023 CIT R 4 Williams

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 EVOC S 4 Street/Williams

Thursday, February 16, 2023 EVOC S R 4 Street/Williams

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Evoc S R 12 Street/Williams

Tuesday, February 21, 2023
Patrol Preparation and Techniques/ 

Calls For Service
R 4 Larkin

Thursday, February 23, 2023 Crimes in Progress 4 Robinson

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Handcuffing Techniques 4 Williams

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Handcuffing Techniques 4 Williams

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Officer Survival R 4 Street/Robinson

Thursday, March 9, 2023 Officer Survival R 4 Street/Robinson

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Spring Break

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Spring Break

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Subject Control Techniques S R 4 Williams

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Subject Control Techniques S R 4 Williams

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Subject Control Techniques S 4 Williams

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Subject Control Techniques 4 Williams

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Subject Control Techniques 4 Williams

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Easter Holiday

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Easter Holiday

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Subject Control Techniques 4 Williams



Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Use of Force 4 Williams

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Use of Force 4 Williams

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Use of Force 4 Williams

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Firearms           S R 4 Bratu/Larkin

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Firearms R 9 Bratu/Larkin

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Firearms R 4 Bratu/Larkin

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Firearms R 4 Bratu/Larkin

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Firearms R 9 Bratu/Larkin

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Firearms R 4 Bratu/Larkin

Thursday, May 11, 2023
Law Enforcement and Citizens With 

Special Needs
R 4 Robinson

Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Older Adults/Demintia, Elder Abuse, 

Silver Alert
R 4 Robinson

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Domestic Violence R 4 Robinson

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Domestic Violence R 4 Robinson

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Active Shooter R 4 Robinson/Ward

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Active Shooter R 4 Robinson/Ward

Thursday, June 1, 2023
Police Power/Authority & Discretion/ 

Stress Management
R 4 Robinson

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Active Shooter R 8 Robinson/Ward

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
 Police and the Public/ Stress 

Management                        
4 Robinson

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Conflict Management R 4 Robinson

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Narcotics R 4 Larkin

Thursday, June 15, 2023
Organized Crime/Extremist/Hate 

Groups
R 4 Bratu  

Tuesday, June 20, 2023
Human Trafficking/Intro Homeland 

Security/Intro to ICS
R 4 Robinson

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Intoxilyzer 4 MHP

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Final PT 4 Street/Bratu

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Final Exam/ Final Pt R 4 Street/Bratu

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Graduation 228 340


